Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

FLORIANO
FERNANDES

PRADEEP

HARICHANDRA|

VERLEKAR

NAGESH
NAIK

SATYAVIAJAY

VALLABH
KRISHNA
VARAK

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.
Primary
School,
Housing
Board,
Rumdamol,
Davorlim.

‘ 211 ‘

16

‘ 326 ‘

18

571

21

592

2-
Govt.Primary
School,
(Room No.1),
Housing
Board,
Rumdamol,
Davorlim

‘ 203 ‘

12

|

10

497

23

520

3- Govt.
Primary
School,
(Room No. 2)
Housing
Board,
Rumdamol,
Davorlim.

‘ 227 ‘

‘ 367 ‘

12

615

19

634

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
(Room No.3),
Housing
Board,
Rumdamol,
Davorlim

e |

13

554

26

580

5- The Aims
English
Medium

School (Pre
Primary
Section),

(Room No.1),

Rumdamol,

Davorlim.

224 ‘

‘ 216 ‘

455

12

467

6- The Aims
English
Medium

School(Pre
Primary
Section),

(Room No.2),

Rumdamol,
Davorlim

N
o
@

‘ 238 ‘

457

02

459




7- The Aims
English
Medium

School(Pre
Primary
Section),

(Room No.3),

Rumdamol,
Davorlim

382

‘ 253

17

657

12

669

8- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotta, (East
Wing),
Davorlim

179

11

‘ 228

45

463

467

9_
Govt.Primary
School, Cotta
(West Wing),

Davorlim

427

‘ 149

16

600

11

611

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cotta,
(Middle
Wing),
Davorlim

102

‘ 125

233

03

236

11

11-
Directorate of
Sports &
Youth Affairs
Building,
Davorlim
(Room No.1)

187

17

‘ 188

26

418

08

426

12

12-
Directorate of
Sports &
Youth Affairs
Building,
Davorlim
(Room No.2)

388

18

‘ 99

29

534

11

545

13

13-
Directorate of
Sports &
Youth Affairs
Building,
Davorlim
(Room No.3)

308

‘ 289

28

629

04

633

14

14- Govt.
High School,
(Middle
Wing), New
Building,
Cotta,
Davorlim

158

11

‘ 221

29

419

05

424




15

15- Govt.
High School,
(North Wing),
New Building,

Cotta,

Davorlim

194

19

183

12

408

01

409

16

16- Govt.
High School,
(South
Wing), New
Building,
Cotta,
Davorlim

279

106

11

404

08

412

17

17- Our Lady
of Rosary
School
Zoriwaddo,
Davorlim
(Room No.1)

132

259

17

424

06

430

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,

Dicarpale

235

111

209

571

05

576

19

19-
Craftsman
Training
Centre, Near
Govt.Balwadi,
Dicarpale

217

145

179

547

01

548

20

20- Govt.
Balwadi,
Dicarpale

227

14

153

130

524

03

527

21

21- Govt.
Primary
School,(West
Wing),
Ghantamorod

209

15

108

15

347

08

355

22

22- Govt.
Primary
School,
(Middle
Wing),

Ghantamorod

262

24

157

37

480

07

487

23

23- Govt.
Primary
School, (East
Wing),
Gantamorod

344

14

202

40

600

07

607

24

24- Late Shri.
Vinayak
Gopal Shenvi
Vidhyalay,
Gantamorod

225

19

110

18

372

03

375




25

25- Office Of
The
Industrial
Training
Institute,
(North Wing),
Aquem,
Baixo

155

12

435

18

620

06

626

26

26- Office Of
The
Industrial
Training
Institute,
(South
Wing),
Aquem Baixo

90

34

339

21

484

04

488

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling
Station

6034

323

5557

969

12883

220

13103

Number of

Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

16

33

54

56

Total Votes
Polled

6050

324

5590

973

12937

222

13159




