

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		FLORIANO FERNANDES	PRADEEP HARICHANDRA VERLEKAR	SATYAVIAJAY NAGESH NAIK	VALLABH KRISHNA VARAK				
1	1- Govt. Primary School, Housing Board, Rumdamol, Davorlim.	211	16	326	18	571	21	592	1
2	2- Govt. Primary School, (Room No.1), Housing Board, Rumdamol, Davorlim	203	12	272	10	497	23	520	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, (Room No. 2) Housing Board, Rumdamol, Davorlim.	227	9	367	12	615	19	634	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, (Room No.3), Housing Board, Rumdamol, Davorlim	261	2	278	13	554	26	580	0
5	5- The Aims English Medium School (Pre Primary Section), (Room No.1), Rumdamol, Davorlim.	224	6	216	9	455	12	467	0
6	6- The Aims English Medium School(Pre Primary Section), (Room No.2), Rumdamol, Davorlim	208	7	238	4	457	02	459	0

7	7- The Aims English Medium School(Pre Primary Section), (Room No.3), Rumdamol, Davorlim	382	5	253	17	657	12	669	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Cotta, (East Wing), Davorlim	179	11	228	45	463	4	467	0
9	9- Govt.Primary School, Cotta (West Wing), Davorlim	427	8	149	16	600	11	611	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Cotta, (Middle Wing), Davorlim	102	0	125	6	233	03	236	0
11	11- Directorate of Sports & Youth Affairs Building, Davorlim (Room No.1)	187	17	188	26	418	08	426	0
12	12- Directorate of Sports & Youth Affairs Building, Davorlim (Room No.2)	388	18	99	29	534	11	545	0
13	13- Directorate of Sports & Youth Affairs Building, Davorlim (Room No.3)	308	4	289	28	629	04	633	0
14	14- Govt. High School, (Middle Wing), New Building, Cotta, Davorlim	158	11	221	29	419	05	424	0

15	15- Govt. High School, (North Wing), New Building, Cotta, Davorlim	194	19	183	12	408	01	409	0
16	16- Govt. High School, (South Wing), New Building, Cotta, Davorlim	279	8	106	11	404	08	412	0
17	17- Our Lady of Rosary School Zoriwaddo, Davorlim (Room No.1)	132	16	259	17	424	06	430	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Dicarpale	235	16	111	209	571	05	576	0
19	19- Craftsman Training Centre, Near Govt.Balwadi, Dicarpale	217	6	145	179	547	01	548	0
20	20- Govt. Balwadi, Dicarpale	227	14	153	130	524	03	527	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School,(West Wing), Ghantamorod	209	15	108	15	347	08	355	0
22	22- Govt. Primary School, (Middle Wing), Ghantamorod	262	24	157	37	480	07	487	0
23	23- Govt. Primary School, (East Wing), Gantamorod	344	14	202	40	600	07	607	0
24	24- Late Shri. Vinayak Gopal Shenvi Vidhyalay, Gantamorod	225	19	110	18	372	03	375	0

25	25- Office Of The Industrial Training Institute, (North Wing), Aquem, Baixo	155	12	435	18	620	06	626	0
26	26- Office Of The Industrial Training Institute, (South Wing), Aquem Baixo	90	34	339	21	484	04	488	0
<b>Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station</b>		<b>6034</b>	<b>323</b>	<b>5557</b>	<b>969</b>	<b>12883</b>	<b>220</b>	<b>13103</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper</b>		16	1	33	4	54	2	56	0
<b>Total Votes Polled</b>		<b>6050</b>	<b>324</b>	<b>5590</b>	<b>973</b>	<b>12937</b>	<b>222</b>	<b>13159</b>	<b>1</b>